EN 45545-2
EN 50306
DIN 5510-2
BR1326
SAE-AS81765/1
LUL E1042:A6
BS6853 [1999]
UNI CEI 11170-3

A cross linked elastomeric
material, for long term heat
resistance. Ideally suited
for high performance wiring
harnesses.  Abrasion and
diesel resistant.
RP48-Heat Shrink
High 4:1 shrink ratio
polyolefin  tubing offering
excellent mechanical,
chemical and electrical
protection characteristics.
UL E35586 600v
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Pack Size Part Number
Supplied (mm) Recovered (mm) Nom. Recovered Spools ZH150
3.0 1.5 0.70 mm 150m ZH150-3/1.5-0-SP
5.0 2.5 0.75 mm 150m ZH150-5/2.5-0-SP
8.0 4.0 0.80 mm 75m ZH150-8/4-0-SP
12.0 6.0 0.90 mm 75m ZH150-12/6-0-SP
18.0 9.0 1.00 mm 75m ZH150-18/9-0-SP
24.0 12.0 1.10 mm 75m ZH150-24/12-0-SP
40.0 20.0 1.30 mm 30m ZH150-40/20-0-SP
50.0 30.0 1.50 mm 30m ZH150-50/30-0-SP
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Pack Size Part Number
Supplied (mm) Recovered (mm) Recovered (mm) Spools ZHTM
3.0 1.5 0.70 mm 60 m ZHTM-3/1.5-0-SP
5.0 2.5 0.75 mm 60 m ZHTM-5/2.5-0-SP
8.0 4.0 0.80 mm 60 m ZHTM-8/4-0-SP
12.0 6.0 0.90 mm 30 m ZHTM-12/6-0-SP
18.0 9.0 1.00 mm 30 m ZHTM-18/9-0-SP
24.0 12.0 1.10 mm 30 m ZHTM-24/12-0-SP
40.0 20.0 1.30 mm 30 m ZHTM-40/20-0-SP
50.0 30.0 1.50 mm 30 m ZHTM-50/30-0-SP
Zero Halogen • 150ºC Operating Temp
INSTALITE ZH-150 tubing is the first heat shrinkable
tubing to combine high-temperature and zero halogen
properties in a lightweight material. Offering excellent

Approval
Colours Available
Black Blue Brown Grey Red White
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Pack Size Part Number
Supplied (mm) Recovered (mm) Nom. Recovered Spools ZH150
3.0 1.5 0.70 mm 150m ZH150-3/1.5-0-SP
5.0 2.5 0.75 mm 150m ZH150-5/2.5-0-SP
8.0 4.0 0.80 mm 75m ZH150-8/4-0-SP
12.0 6.0 0.90 mm 75m ZH150-12/6-0-SP
18.0 9.0 1.00 mm 75m ZH150-18/9-0-SP
24.0 12.0 1.10 mm 75m ZH150-24/12-0-SP
40.0 20.0 1.30 mm 30m ZH150-40/20-0-SP
50.0 30.0 1.50 mm 30m ZH150-50/30-0-SP
Inside Diameter Wall Pack Size Part Number
Supplied Recovered Recovered Spools ZHT ZHT-BR
1.2 mm 0.6 mm 0.45 mm 150m ZHT-1.2-# -
1.6 mm 0.8 mm 0.43 mm 150m ZHT-1.6-# ZHT-BR-1.6-#
2.4 mm 1.2 mm 0.51 mm 150m ZHT-2.4-# ZHT-BR-2.4-#
3.2 mm 1.6 mm 0.51 mm 150m ZHT-3.2-# ZHT-BR-3.2-#
4.8 mm 2.4 mm 0.51 mm 150m ZHT-4.8-# ZHT-BR-4.8-#
6.4 mm 3.2 mm 0.65 mm 75m ZHT-6.4-# ZHT-BR-6.4-#
9.5 mm 4.8 mm 0.65 mm 75m ZHT-9.5-# ZHT-BR-9.5-#
12.7 mm 6.4 mm 0.65 mm 75m ZHT-12.7-# ZHT-BR-12.7-#
19.1 mm 9.5 mm 0.75 mm 30m ZHT-19.1-# ZHT-BR-19.1-#
25.4 mm 12.7 mm 0.90 mm 30m ZHT-25.4-# ZHT-BR-25.4-#
38.1 mm 19.0 mm 1.00 mm 30m ZHT-38.1-# -
50.8 mm 25.4 mm 1.15 mm 30m ZHT-50.8-# -
ZHT & ZHT-BR supplied in spools. Plus ZHT-BR can be supplied in smaller boxed packs.
*Please note when ordering ‘UL’ approved ZHT tubing, MOQ’s and longer lead times may apply.
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Pack Size Part Number
Supplied (mm) Recovered (mm) Recovered (mm) Spools ZHTM

cables passing from pressurised to non-pressurised areas. Also provide
excellent strain relief and bulkhead abrasion protection.
Ordering Information
• Standard colour Black (0).
• Packaged individually
• When ordering specify the product name, size, material, coating and
modifications required, as per Part Number System.
• Adhesive coating is optional. If added the entry diameter will be reduced
by nominal 1.5mm.
Part number example: 207W234-100-01/180-0
Halogen Free, polyolefin feedthrough (-100), with nut ‘B’ modification (-01),
hot melt polyolefin adhesive (/180) and colour black (0).
Product Dimensions Selection Table
Dimensions as Supplied Dimensions After Recovery
Dimension H J H J M
Thread
P
±10%
R
±10%
S
±20%
U
±10%
JO
±10% Weight
Part Number
207W213-100-*-180-0 13.2 6.6 6.6 3.6 46.2 30.5 15.7 1.52 1.02 1.02 2.3g
207W223-100-*-180-0 26.9 13.2 13.2 6.9 93.2 57.2 33.0 2.54 1.52 1.52 16.2g
207W234-100-*-180-0 38.6 19.3 18.8 9.7 135.1 88.9 45.7 3.05 1.78 1.78 38.3g
207W245-100-*-180-0 55.6 26.9 25.4 12.4 192.0 121.9 71.1 4.57 3.05 3.05 143g
207W256-100-*-180-0 91.4 45.7 54.6 27.4 390.4 254.0 127.0 7.11 4.57 4.57 862g
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated. Weight is based on polyolefin part
 J Dia.
 S U
B nut (-01 modification)
A nut (standard)
 J Dia.
Slight taper
 JW
 H M
 JO
Tan
 P
R
 J Dia.
 S U
B nut (-01 modification)
A nut (standard)
 J Dia.
Slight taper
 JW
 H M
 JO
Tan
 P
R
After Recovery
CES 1 to 5
CES Polyolefin cable entry seals provide a watertight, fume tight seal where
cables enter connection boxes, bulkheads or enclosures. Threaded single
part assembly CES glands are also available.
• SAE-AS81765/1 Type 1
• Temperature rating -55ºC to 90ºC
207W213 to 256
RoHS
compliant